

Single Site

CERTIFICATE

pursuant to the requirements of the

Chain of Custody of PEFC

PEFC ST 2002:2020 and PEFC ST 2001:2020

Evidence has been provided of application in compliance with pertinent rules and standards, and is certified pursuant to TÜV NORD CERT process for

Fyrås Trä & Impregnering AB Fyrås 100 833 48 Hammerdal Sweden

Scope

Purchase of round wood (PEFC certified, PEFC Controlled Sources); Production and sales of turned round wood, poles, piles and chips (PEFC Controlled Sources) – Physical separation

Certificate Registration No. TUEV-PEFC-COC-141559 Internal Registration No. 44 702 141559 Audit Report No. 3533 2756

rwela Scheuk

Valid from 2023-06-05 Valid until 2024-12-17 Initial certification 2019

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Essen, 2023-06-05

This certification was conducted in accordance with the TÜV NORD CERT auditing and certification procedures and is subject to regular surveillance audits.

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Am TÜV 1

45307 Essen

www.tuev-nord-cert.com



